
Meet the Primes 09-22-2022 - Featured Primes Attendees List

Company First Name Last Name Email Cell Phone

Bechtel Corporation John Vukasin jdvukasi@bechtel.com 510-206-3104

Bechtel Corporation Brian Tapp btapp@bechtel.com

C. Overaa & Company Nathan Branck NathanB@overaa.com 510-719-0831

C. Overaa & Company Jeff Naff jeffn@overaa.com

Clean Water Group Mourad Attalia mourad.attalla@aecom.com

Clean Water Group Joe Lawrence jlawrence@wmlylesco.com

Clean Water Group David Schneider david.schneider2@veolia.com

Clean Water Group Colin Peppard colin.peppard@fengate.com

Con-Quest Contractors, Inc. Gabrielle Ramos gabrieller@cqcontractors.com 415-206-0524, Ext 207

Con-Quest Contractors, Inc. C.J. Zelnik cjz@cqcontractors.com

CrowdPlat, Inc. Sahil (Sal) Sarosh ssarosh@crowdplat.com 408-479-3801

CrowdPlat, Inc. Divya Hathwar dhathwar@crowdplat.com

EPCOR Michael Irlbeck MIrlbeck@epcor.com 512-851-7565

EPCOR Jamie Abernethy JAbernethy@epcor.com

EPCOR Sanjay Reddy sreddy@carollo.com

EPCOR David Zawierucha DZawierucha@epcor.com 403-901-3686

Flatiron Corporation Andrea D'Angelo ADangelo@flatironcorp.com 916-616-6633

Flatiron Corporation Faten Fawzy FFawzy@flatironcorp.com

Garney Construction Jimmy Stirrat jstirrat@garnery.com

Garney Construction Dennis Sanchez dsanchez@garney.com 916-708-6246

Ghilotti Construction Company John Preston 707-585-1221

Ghilotti Construction Company Reddy Kandimalla

Gilbane Building Company Lester Lafiguera jlafiguera@gilbaneco.com

Gilbane Building Company Anthony Perez aperez12@gilbaneco.com

Gordon N. Ball, Inc. Hal Stober estimating@ballconco.com 925-838-5675

Granite Construction, Inc. John Boies John.Boies@gcinc.com 707-974-0886

Graniterock Rob Snyder rsnyder@Graniterock.com 408-574-1434

Graniterock Robert Ellenwood 408-574-1400

HMH Engineers Jon Cacciotti jcacciotti@HMHca.com 408-487-2200, Ext. 5656

HMH Engineers Megan Cronan mcronan@HMHca.com
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Interwest Group Marie Haro-Sullivan mharo-sullivan@interwestgrp.com 408-316-1392

J.R. Filanc Construction Company, Inc. Vince Diaz Vdiaz@filanc.com

Jacobs Bernardo Hernandez Bernardo.Hernandez@jacobs.com 415-505-9098

Jacobs Darrell Vice

Kiewit Engineering Group, Inc. Jacob Myers jyers@masselec.com

Kiewit Engineering Group, Inc. Brian Moderhack brian.moderhack@masselec.com

Kiewit Engineering Group, Inc. Abbigail Brown abbigail@cpmlogistics.net

Kiewit Engineering Group, Inc. Rebecca Unter rebecca@cpmlogistics.net

Kiewit Engineering Group, Inc. Tom Trimble tom.trimble@kiewit.com

Michels Family of Companies Timothy Babich tbabich@michels.us 414-238-1672

Michels Family of Companies Brian Mitchell bmitchell@michels.us

National Plant Services, Inc. Jeff Garcia jeffg@nationalplant.com 310-505-2578

Novin Development Iman Novin inovin@novindevelopment.com 415-882-4626

One Water Partners Raja Ponniah Rajasegaran.Pooniah@kiewit.com

One Water Partners Amanda Schroeder

One Water Partners Henry Patel henry.patel@kiewit.com 402-618-4450

One Water Partners Robin Winslett

One Water Partners Mike Watson

One Water Partners Eric Sabolsice

PGH Wong Engineering, Inc. Gerry Yoes gyoes@pghwong.com 415-203-6284

PGH Wong Engineering, Inc. Keith Abbey kabbey@pghwong.com

Redgwick Construction Chris Sanchez chris@redgwick.com

Redgwick Construction Mateen Rooshen mateen@redgwick.com

RFI Communication and Security Systems / 

RFI Enterprises, Inc. Steven Lewis

RFI Communication and Security Systems / 

RFI Enterprises, Inc. Shannon Carleton

RFI Communication and Security Systems / 

RFI Enterprises, Inc. Laura Ede lede@rfi.com 408-298-5400
RFI Communication and Security Systems / 

RFI Enterprises, Inc. Brandon Shin
RFI Communication and Security Systems / 

RFI Enterprises, Inc. Brandon Wilson
RFI Communication and Security Systems / 

RFI Enterprises, Inc. Mike Petit
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Swinerton Mick Penn

Swinerton Jennifer Rogers

Teichert Construction Arsenio Marcelo AMarcelo@teichert.com 925-523-1770

Teichert Construction Jason Theriault

TYLin Allen Rejaie Allen.Rejaie@tylin.com

TYLin Megan Stickelmaier Megan.Sticklemaier@tylin.com

TYLin Julia Griswold Julia.Griswold@tylin.com

Valley Purification Solutions Jon Kron

Valley Purification Solutions George Hanible

Valley Purification Solutions Steven DeWitt sdewitt@acsinfra.com

Valley Purification Solutions Jonathan Astudillo jastudillo@acsinfra.com

Valley Purification Solutions Ignacio Beneyto

Valley Purification Solutions Sharla Sullivan

Walsh Constrution aka Walsh Group Jonathan Keaney jkeaney@walshgroup.com 925-627-1750

Walsh Constrution aka Walsh Group David Cramer dcramer@walshgroup.com
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